Fabricks®
The award winning Fabricks® super acoustic bricks can be quickly
configured and reconfigured to flexibly change open plan spaces.
The ‘house brick’ style gives interlocking rigidity to the design,
and the 3D Pyramid, Stripe and Chunk options provide a beauti-
ful textured finish. The extruded aluminium posts also accommo-
date power and data cables and can be combined retrospectively
to alter the height of the wall. With great acoustic credentials

1285
685
300
300
385 385
300
600
1200
300 300 300
1285
685
300
300
385 385
Code Description
VP-570 570mm
VP-1170 1170mm
VP-1570 1570mm
VP-1770 1770mm
VP-1970 1970mm
CK-01 Ceiling Kit
Code Description
BP-300 - (RAL no) 300 x 300 base plate
BP-600 - (RAL no) 600 x 300 base plate